
         OPF Boys College H-8, Islamabad  
              New Campus 

Date sheet and Syllabus for Annual Examination  
March 2025 

             Class III 
(Oral) 

Date 
18 February 2025  
 
 
 
 

 

Day 
Tuesday 
 
 
 
 

 

Paper 
 اردو 

 
ی] +پڑها[ قائد اعظمسبق:   
] +زبانی[ ايک روبوٹ اديکه ےہم ننظم:   

 
 املا کے الفاظ

 
19 February 2025 Wednesday English 

 
Reader Lesson 18, 19 for Dictation and Reading 
 

 
20 February 2025 Thursday اسلاميات 

  ناظره
  52،23،24- نمبر صفحہ

النصرسوره  حفظ               
  3،4-نمبر - ثحدي      

بمع ترجمہ +   ]5 نمبر صفحہ[   
دعای ک ے کے بعدکهان  
 

(Written Papers) 

Date Day Paper 
 

03-3-25 Monday Urdu 

04-3-25 Tuesday Off 

05-3-25 Wednesday G.K. 

06-3-25 Thursday Off 

07-3-25 Friday Islamiyat 

08-3-25 Saturday Off 

09-3-25 Sunday Off 

10-3-25 Monday Maths 

11-3-25 Tuesday Off 

12-3-25 Wednesday Off 

13-3-25 Thursday Off 

14-3-25 Friday Arts 

15-3-25 Saturday Off 

16-3-25 Sunday Off 

17-3-25 Monday English 
 
Dear parents,  

1. It is intimated that final examinations will proceed from 3rd March 2025 till 17th March 2025. 
2. Result will be announced on 26 th March 2025. 

   



3. The passing marks percentage for class Prep – V is 40%. 
4. Oral annual exams will be from 18 February (Tuesday) 
5. College timings during the examination will be 8:30 am to 11:45 am 
6. Kindly pick/drop your child on time. 
7. It is intimated that 20% aggregate of midterm result will be added in annual examination. 
8. Orientation day 7th April,2025 
9. New Session will start on 8th April, 2025 

 
 

                             Amna Akram 
                 Principal 
 

  
English 

 
Oxford Progressive Book  

 Safety First 

 The fence 

 The maze 

 The wizard of Oz 
English Grammar 

 Conjunctions  

 Interjections 
Creative writing 

 My father  

 My favorite food 
Reading circle 

 Lesson 18 why the sea is salty] 

 Lesson 19 the eagle’s present 

 Lesson 20 hide and seek 
 
 
Maths 

 
• Unit3 : Fractions  
• Unit4 : Measurement 
• Unit6 : Geometry 

 
 
 
General 
Knowledge 

 
• Unit #8     Food 
• Unit #11   Changing world 
• Unit #12   Inventions 
• Unit #13   Force and machines 
• Unit #15   Working out disagreement   
• Unit #16   Safety 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ی  وضاحت تصوير         ) تخليقی ( يراگرافپ   
 وضاحت



 

 
 
 

 


